
Amelia City—Yulee  

41 Mile Bike Route 

Start / Finish: Super Corsa Cycles  
4925 First Coast Highway, Amelia Island, FL 32034 



Amelia City & Yulee Ride 
Leg Dir Type Notes Total 

0.0  →  Right  Turn right onto Florida A1A N  0.0 

0.2 ←  Left  Turn left onto Scott Road 0.2 

0.8 ←  Left  Turn Left onto Amelia Parkway 1.0 

0.5 →  Right  Turn Right onto Fletcher (A1A) 1.5 

1.9  ←  Left  Turn left onto Simmons Rd  3.4  

1.1  ←  Left  Turn left onto Amelia Rd  4.4  

0.3  →  Right  Turn right onto Amelia Island Pkwy  4.8  

0.6  ↑  Straight  At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Amelia Island Pkwy  5.3  

0.9  ←  Left  Turn left onto FL-200/Florida A1A N  6.2  

3.8  →  Right  Turn right onto Blackrock Rd  10.0  

5.1  ←  Left  Turn left onto Chester Rd  15.1  

3.6  ←  Left  Turn left onto David Hallman Pkwy (behind Publix Supermarket) 18.7  

0.7  ↑  Straight  Continue onto Flora Parke Crossing  19.4  

  REST RACE TRAC GAS STATION 19.4 

0.2  →  Right  Turn right onto Flora Parke Blvd  19.5  

0.6  ↑  Straight  At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Flora Parke Blvd  20.1  

0.4  ←  Left  Turn left onto Amelia Concourse  20.5  

3.0  →  Right  Turn right onto Old Nassauville Rd  23.5  

3.4  →  Right  Turn right onto Hickory Dr  26.8  

0.1  →  Right  Turn right onto Duck Lake Dr  26.9  

0.7  ↑  Straight  Continue onto Duck Lake Cir E  27.6  

0.4  →  Right  Turn right onto Winterberry Ave  28.0  

  REST HOLLY POINT BOAT RAMP—restrooms  

0.4  →  Right  Turn right onto Holly Point Rd/Old Nassauville Rd  28.4  

5.1  →  Right  Turn right onto Duval Rd  33.5  

0.4  →  Right  Turn right onto Pine Grove Rd  33.8  

0.5  ↑  Straight  Continue onto Old Church St  34.3  

0.0  ←  Left  Turn left onto Brady Point Rd/Old Church St  34.4  

0.1  →  Right  Turn right onto FL-200/Florida A1A S  34.4  

2.2  →  Right  Turn right onto Gateway Blvd  36.7  

0.2  →  Right  Turn right onto Amelia Island Pkwy  36.9  

0.7  ↑  Straight  At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Amelia Island Pkwy  37.6  

0.7  ↑  Straight  At the traffic circle, continue straight to stay on Amelia Island Pkwy  38.3  

0.5  ←  Left  Slight left to stay on Amelia Island Pkwy  38.8  

0.1  →  Left  Keep left at fork stay on Amelia Island Pkwy  39.0  

1.1  →  Right  Turn right onto Florida A1A S  40.1  

0.7  ↑  Straight  Enter the traffic circle  40.8  

0.0  ↑  Straight  Exit the traffic circle onto Florida A1A S  40.8  

0.2  FINISH Super Corsa Cycles 41.0 


